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1 AAKASH RAJESH MORE 15/11/2000 SC 18/07/2018 455 650 70 Yes JEE 24838389 161 360 45 47447 Yes YES COA- 132875

2 AAYUSHMA ATUL GOSAVI 07/02/2001 General 09/08/2018 514 650 79 Yes JEE 24836199 198 360 55 18921 Yes YES COA- 132876

3 AJAY SURYAKANT LOKHANDE 21/09/2000 General 10/08/2018 372 650 57 Yes JEE 24839419 110 360 31 88633 Yes YES COA- 132877

4 AKASH AJIT PAWAR 29/08/1999 General 18/07/2018 441 650 68 Yes JEE 24839594 211 360 59 10853 Yes YES COA- 132878

5 ANAND MAHENDRA JASABHATI 02/10/2000 OBC 19/07/2018 492 650 76 Yes JEE 64800589 189 360 53 25079 Yes YES COA- 132879

6 ANIKET MANSING LONKAR 23/01/2000 OBC 11/07/2018 454 650 70 Yes NATA 22448723 126 200 63 Yes YES COA- 132880

7 AVANTI DIPAK KULKARNI 19/02/2000 General 31/08/2018 407 650 63 Yes NATA 22947588 100 200 50 Yes YES COA- 132881

8 AVINASH SANJAY VANAVE 14/04/2000 NT 16/07/2018 485 650 75 Yes JEE 24837791 175 360 49 36308 Yes YES COA- 132882

9 KALYANI NANDKUMAR SALE 20/01/2000 SC 18/07/2018 361 650 56 Yes NATA 27444007 93 200 47 Yes YES COA- 132883

10 KAMLESH MAHESH KUMAWAT 24/12/2000 General 02/07/2018 474 650 73 Yes JEE 24836407 219 360 61 7380 Yes YES COA- 132884

11 KOMAL RAJU RANANAVARE 31/10/1999 General 09/07/2018 555 650 85 Yes NATA 22448174 96 200 48 Yes YES COA- 132885

12 MIHIKA NITIN SHRINGARPURE 22/04/2000 General 10/08/2018 445 650 68 Yes JEE 22908631 208 360 58 12244 Yes YES COA- 132886

13 MITESH  PRADIP POTE 25/11/2000 OBC 13/08/2018 369 650 57 Yes JEE 24839591 155 360 43 52309 Yes YES COA- 132887

14 NEHA ABHAY AKKAR 20/04/1999 OBC 17/07/2018 457 650 70 Yes NATA 18311752 120 200 60 Yes YES COA- 132888

15 ONKAR MOHAN BHOITE 19/05/2000 General 11/08/2018 448 650 69 Yes JEE 24837894 171 360 48 39200 Yes YES COA- 132889

16 PRACHI SUBHASH GHETIYA 09/06/2000 General 16/07/2018 488 650 75 Yes JEE 22908552 213 360 59 9885 Yes YES COA- 132890

17 PRADNYA SAMBHAJI BHOSALE 16/12/2000 General 10/08/2018 433 650 67 Yes JEE 24839008 174 360 48 37193 Yes YES COA- 132891

18 PRAJKTA ASHOK GADHE 13/04/2000 OBC 14/07/2018 438 650 67 Yes JEE 22908575 225 360 63 5378 Yes YES COA- 132892

19 PRATIK MOHAN BORATE 25/08/2000 OBC 13/08/2018 343 650 53 Yes NATA 11546509 84 200 42 Yes YES COA- 132893

20 ROHAN SHAHAJI GADHAVE 08/09/2000 NT 18/07/2018 447 650 69 Yes NATA 21346783 90 200 45 Yes YES COA- 132894

21 RUTUJA AJIT PATIL 09/03/2001 OBC 19/07/2018 509 650 78 Yes NATA 24747811 100 200 50 Yes YES COA- 132895

22 SAKSHI MAHAVIR SANGHAVI 09/01/2000 General 05/07/2018 594 650 91 Yes NATA 11546456 136 200 68 Yes YES COA- 132896

23 SALONI SATISH BHOSALE 07/03/2000 General 11/08/2018 397 650 61 Yes JEE 24837803 158 360 44 50310 Yes YES COA- 132897

24 SANJANA YASHWANT RAHATE 23/06/2000 OBC 14/07/2018 468 650 72 Yes JEE 22908581 178 360 49 33450 Yes YES COA- 132898

25 SHAMAL MACHHINDRA GAJARE 26/06/2000 SC 10/07/2018 404 650 62 Yes JEE 24839152 130 360 36 73228 Yes YES COA- 132899

26 SHREEYASH SHIVAJI DHAWALE 16/02/2001 OBC 11/08/2018 366 650 56 Yes JEE 24839012 205 360 57 14252 Yes YES COA- 132900
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27 SHREYA NAND PAWAR 14/05/2001 General 10/08/2018 481 650 74 Yes NATA 22947471 83 200 42 Yes YES COA- 132901

28 SHREYA SUBHASH DOIPHODE 22/05/1999 General 10/08/2018 341 650 52 Yes NATA 13042778 77 200 39 Yes YES COA- 132902

29 SHRUTI GAHININATH DONGARE 20/09/2000 NT 16/07/2018 579 650 89 Yes NATA 25547209 125 200 63 Yes YES COA- 132903

30 SHWETA DATTATRAY GADADE 31/08/2000 OBC 17/07/2018 451 650 69 Yes JEE 24836819 201 360 56 16744 Yes YES COA- 132904


